
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Not classified ()

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

262

294

291

286

265

212

253

282

283

246

261

254

276

298

244

224

243

236

201

295

284

245

233

266

281

232

252

215

256

202

293

Name

Krzysztof Szypu³a

Sebastian Kos

Jaros³aw Gêgniewicz

Ireneusz Bera

Piotr Prendota

Agnieszka Piórko

Marek Pluta

Konrad Jankowski

Marcin Wasiak

£ukasz Siwik

Piotr Serafin

Szymon Dudka

Tomasz Filipkowski

Jaros³aw Jêdrzejewski

Jaroslav Ozaniak

Marcin Gmitrasiuk

Szymon Szterleja

Grzegorz Wójcik

Rados³aw Gêgniewicz

Dariusz Cichostêpski

Karol Kielaszewski

Peter Bilcik

Sebastian Krzeski

Péter Bertalan

Dariusz Musielak

Robert Chojka

Patryk Bukañski

Marcin Wasilewski

£ukasz Witowski

Marceli Bezulski

Piotr Stachnik

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

Total Tm

12:42.867

12:47.438

13:02.499

13:02.903

13:03.101

13:07.227

13:08.203

13:12.241

13:24.037

13:24.637

13:29.929

13:49.631

13:57.272

14:06.864

14:12.172

14:20.848

14:28.726

14:34.136

15:26.843

16:35.582

17:21.869

13:43.517

Diff

4.571

19.632

20.036

20.234

24.360

25.336

29.374

41.170

41.769

47.062

1:06.764

1:14.405

1:23.997

1:29.305

1:37.981

1:45.859

1:51.269

2:43.976

3:52.715

4:39.002

1 Lap

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap

4.571

15.061

0.404

0.198

4.126

0.976

4.038

11.796

0.599

5.292

19.702

7.641

9.592

5.308

8.676

7.878

5.410

52.707

1:08.739

46.287

1 Lap

Best Tm

2:18.701

2:18.755

2:22.163

2:55.948

2:17.438

2:54.931

2:55.037

2:24.555

2:53.735

2:35.248

2:53.843

2:29.749

2:31.573

2:16.374

2:29.229

2:34.656

2:35.038

2:40.716

2:51.232

2:25.102

2:29.318

2:53.685

In Lap

2

2

5

2

5

3

3

4

3

2

3

4

4

4

4

5

3

2

5

3

4

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.571

Avg. Speed

111,841

Best Lap Tm

2:16.374

Best Spd

125,126

Best Lap by

298 - Jaros³aw Jêdrzejewski
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Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring
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Rennen Gruppe C

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:08:24

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km
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